Contingency Charges -
PVDP.BU.PD7800.Z

1 Contingency Charges 1.00 

Sub Total - Charges (Rs.) 1.00 

Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.) 1.00 

Total(Materials + Services + Charges)  (Rs.) 31,538.00 

Return Material  -
PVDP.BU.PD7800.A

Grand Total (Rs.) 31,538.00 

Amount in Words: Thirty One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight Rupees Only

( Junior Engineer-E&M )

Surya Prakash

11002182

APPROVED - 12.09.2023

( Assistant Engineer-E&M )

Vinesh Chandra

11006553